
            Pettus Lady Eagle Softball Schedule 2025          

 
                                                         
    District Games 
Head Coach: Morgan Franke 
Assistant Coach: Isaac Ramirez & Madi Constante  
Athletic Director: Dan Garza  
Assistant Athletic Director: Jennifer Reyna 
Principal: Rickey DeLeon 
Superintendent: Jesus Hernandez III 

DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME TEAM 

Thur & Sat Feb 13 & 
15 

Kenedy 
Tournament Kenedy  TBD V 

Friday  Feb 14  Bloomington Pettus  6  V 

Tuesday Feb 18 Poteet  Poteet 6 V 

Thur-Sat Feb 20-22 Three Rivers 
Tournament 

Three 
Rivers TBD V 

Tuesday Feb 25 Stockdale Stockdale 6 V 

Thur-Sat Feb 27- 
March 1 

Pettus 
Tournament Pettus  TBD V 

Tuesday March 4 Refugio Refugio 6 V 

Friday March 7 Agua Dulce Agua Dulce 4:30 V 

Monday March 10 Skidmore Skidmore 11AM V 

Wednesday March 12 Port Aransas Pettus 12PM V 

Tuesday March 18 Kenedy Kenedy  6  
V 

Friday March 21 Woodsboro Woodsboro 6 V 

Tuesday March 25 Yorktown  Pettus 6  V 

Friday March 28 Refugio Pettus 6 V 

Tuesday April 1 Agua Dulce Pettus 4:30 V 

Friday April 4 Skidmore Pettus 6  
V 

Tuesday April 8 Port Aransas Port 
Aransas 6 

V 

Friday April 11 Kenedy 
(Parents Night) Pettus 6  V 

Tuesday April 15 Woodsboro 
(Senior Night)  Pettus 6 V 

Thursday  April 17 Yorktown Yorktown 6  
V 


